Product Information
Universal gripper PGL-plus-P 10
2
PGL-plus-P
Universal gripper
Flexible. Robust. Safe.
Universal Gripper PGL-plus-P
Universal 2-finger parallel gripper with a large jaw stroke, integrated sensor system and high payload due to use of a

PGL-plus-P
Universal gripper
Order example PGL-plus-P
PGL-plus-P 13 - AS - V - P - IOL
Description
PGL-plus-P
Size
10 = 10 mm stroke per jaw
13 = 13 mm stroke per jaw
16 = 16 mm stroke per jaw
20 = 20 mm stroke per jaw
25 = 25 mm stroke per jaw
Gripping force maintenance device
without gripping force maintenance
AS = outside diameter gripping with spring
IS = inner diameter gripping with spring
ASC4 = GripGuard: certified secure O.D. gripping (4 bar operating pressure)
ASC6 = GripGuard: certified secure O.D. gripping  (6 bar operating pressure)
ISC4 = GripGuard: certified secure I.D. gripping (4 bar operating pressure)
ISC6 = GripGuard: certified secure I.D. gripping (6 bar operating pressure)
Temperature range
0-90°C (IOL max. 70°C)
V = High-temperature version 0-130°C
Precision
Standard
P = Precision version
Communication interface/sensor monitoring
without sensors (prepared for MMS)
IN = without sensors (mounted attachment kit for IN 80)
IOL = IO-Link communication (with integrated sensors)
13
PGL-plus-P
Universal gripper
14
PGL-plus-P
Universal gripper
SCHUNK gripper PGL-plus-P
Overview Accessories
15
PGL-plus-P
Universal gripper
1 PGL-plus-P-IOL
Universal 2-finger parallel gripper with a large jaw stroke,
integrated sensor system and high payload due to use of a
multi-tooth guidance
2 PGL-plus-P
Universal 2-finger parallel gripper with a large jaw stroke and
high payload due to use of multi-tooth guidance
Sensor system
3 AS-IN 80
Mounting kit for inductive proximity switch
4 IN ...
Inductive proximity switch with molded cable and straight
cable outlet
5 IN ...-SA
Inductive proximity switch with molded cable and laberal
cable outlet
6 IN-C 80
Inductive proximity switch, directly pluggable
7 MMS 22
Magnetic switch with straight cable outlet for monitoring a
position
MMS 22-PI1
Magnetic switch with straight cable outlet for monitoring a
freely programmable position
8 MMS 22-PI2
Magnetic switch with straight cable outlet for monitoring two
freely programmable position
9 MMS 22-PI1-HD
MMS 22-PI1 in robust design
MMS 22-PI2-HD
MMS 22-PI2 in robust design
10 MMS 22-SA